Arrest #

SS-00360-23
SS-00360-23
SS-00360-23
SS-00360-23
SS-00362-23
SS-00363-23
SS-00363-23
SS-00363-23
SS-00364-23
SS-00361-23
SS-00361-23
SS-00361-23
SS-00366-23
SS-00365-23
SS-00365-23
SS-00365-23
SS-00367-23
SS-00367-23
SS-00368-23
SS-00368-23
SS-00368-23
SS-00371-23
SS-00369-23
SS-00369-23
SS-00370-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00372-23
SS-00373-23
SS-00374-23
SS-00374-23
SS-00374-23
SS-00374-23
SS-00375-23
SS-00375-23
SS-00375-23

Arrest Date
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/1/23
5/2/23
5/2/23
5/2/23
5/2/23
5/3/23
5/3/23
5/3/23
5/3/23
5/3/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/4/23
5/5/23
5/5/23
5/5/23

Arrest Type
BW
BW
BW
BW
AW
AW
AW
AW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
CIP
CIP
CIP
SUM
SUM
BW
BW
BW
SUM
UNK
UNK
UNK
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP

Arrest Location
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
S 28TH ST

S 28TH ST

S 28TH ST

S 28TH ST
CLIFTON PL
CLIFTON PL
CLIFTON PL
ALBANY AVENUE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CENTER DR
CENTER DR
MULLIGAN DR
MULLIGAN DR
MULLIGAN DR
CENTER DR
CENTER DR
CENTER DR
GLOVER DR
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
SUFFOLK AVE
RT 25A
FLINTLOCK DR
FLINTLOCK DR
FLINTLOCK DR
FLINTLOCK DR
STATE HWY 27
STATE HWY 27
STATE HWY 27

Arrest Town
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
WYANDANCH
WYANDANCH
WYANDANCH
WYANDANCH
PORT JEFFERSON
PORT JEFFERSON
PORT JEFFERSON
LINDENHURST
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
WADING RIVER
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY

ISLIP

ISLIP

ISLIP



SS-00375-23
SS-00378-23
SS-00378-23
SS-00376-23
SS-00377-23
SS-00377-23
S$S-00377-23
SS-00379-23
S$S-00379-23
SS-00379-23
SS-00382-23
SS-00383-23
SS-00384-23
SS-00384-23
SS-00384-23
SS-00384-23
SS-00385-23
SS-00386-23
SS-00387-23
SS-00381-23
SS-00380-23
SS-00388-23
SS-00388-23
SS-00389-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
SS-00390-23
S$S-00391-23
SS-00391-23
S$S-00391-23
SS-00393-23
SS-00392-23
SS-00394-23
SS-00394-23

5/5/23

5/6/23

5/6/23

5/6/23

5/6/23

5/6/23

5/6/23

5/7/23

5/7/23

5/7/23

5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/11/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/12/23
5/15/23
5/15/23
5/16/23
5/16/23

CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
UNK
UNK
COMP
AW
AW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
AW
CIp
CIP

STATE HWY 27
COUNTY HWY 83
COUNTY HWY 83
STATE HWY 27
STATE HWY 27
STATE HWY 27
STATE HWY 27

SUNRISE HWY SOUTH SERVICE RD
SUNRISE HWY SOUTH SERVICE RD
SUNRISE HWY SOUTH SERVICE RD

SUFFOLK AVE
WICKS RD
MICHIGAN AVE
MICHIGAN AVE
MICHIGAN AVE
MICHIGAN AVE
IRVING ST
FREDERICK AVE
STATE HWY 27
CARLTON AVE
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
CARLETON AVE
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
GLOVER DR
CENTER DR
CARLETON AVE
CR 31

CR 31

ISLIP
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
ISLIP

ISLIP

ISLIP

ISLIP
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
CENTRAL ISLIP
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
CENTRAL ISLIP
BAY SHORE
BROOKHAVEN
CENTRAL ISLIP
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
RIVERHEAD
CENTRAL ISLIP
WESTHAMPTON
WESTHAMPTON



SS-00395-23
SS-00395-23
SS-00395-23
SS-00396-23
SS-00397-23
SS-00397-23
SS-00398-23
SS-00399-23
S$S-00401-23
SS-00401-23
S$S-00401-23
SS-00404-23
SS-00405-23
SS-00402-23
$S-00402-23
SS-00402-23
S$S-00403-23
SS-00403-23
S$S-00403-23
SS-00403-23
SS-00406-23
SS-00406-23
SS-00406-23
SS-00406-23
SS-00409-23
SS-00407-23
SS-00408-23
SS-00411-23
SS-00411-23
SS-00411-23
SS-00412-23
SS-00412-23
SS-00412-23
SS-00412-23
S$S-00412-23
SS-00410-23
SS-00410-23
SS-00410-23
SS-00410-23
SS-00413-23
SS-00413-23
SS-00413-23
SS-00413-23
SS-00415-23
SS-00415-23
SS-00415-23
SS-00415-23

5/16/23
5/16/23
5/16/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/17/23
5/18/23
5/18/23
5/18/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/19/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/20/23
5/21/23
5/21/23
5/21/23
5/21/23

BW
BW
BW
AW
AW
AW
AW
BW
BW
BW
BW
AW
UNK
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
BW
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
UNK
UNK
UNK
UNK
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP

DEER LN

DEER LN

DEER LN

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CARLETON AVE
WASHINGTON AVE

MACON AVE

MACON AVE

MACON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CENTER DR

STATE HWY 27

STATE HWY 27

STATE HWY 27

ROUTE 112 S/O GREENPORT AVE
ROUTE 112 S/O GREENPORT AVE
ROUTE 112 S/O GREENPORT AVE
ROUTE 112 S/O GREENPORT AVE
SOUTH RD

SOUTH RD

SOUTH RD

SOUTH RD

WILLIAM FLOYD PKWY
GLOVER DR

WILLIAM FLOYD PARKWAY
BARTON AVE

BARTON AVE

BARTON AVE

MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
RIVER AVE X BRANSFORD ST
RIVER AVE X BRANSFORD ST
RIVER AVE X BRANSFORD ST
RIVER AVE X BRANSFORD ST
GLADIOLA ST

GLADIOLA ST

GLADIOLA ST

GLADIOLA ST

SILLS RD

SILLS RD

SILLS RD

SILLS RD

MANORVILLE
MANORVILLE
MANORVILLE
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
HOLTSVILLE
SAYVILLE
SAYVILLE
SAYVILLE
CENTRAL ISLIP
RIVERHEAD
ISLIP

ISLIP

ISLIP
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
WESTHAMPTON
WESTHAMPTON
WESTHAMPTON
WESTHAMPTON
SHIRLEY
YAPHANK
SHIRLEY
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
SELDEN
SELDEN
SELDEN
SELDEN
SELDEN
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
YAPHANK



S$S-00415-23 5/21/23 CIP SILLS RD YAPHANK

SS-00415-23 5/21/23 CIp SILLS RD YAPHANK
SS-00415-23 5/21/23 CIP SILLS RD YAPHANK
SS-00415-23 5/21/23 CIp SILLS RD YAPHANK
SS-00415-23 5/21/23 CIP SILLS RD YAPHANK
S5-00414-23 5/21/23 CIp OAK ST. W/O JAYNE AVE. PATCHOGUE
S$S-00414-23 5/21/23 CIP OAK ST. W/O JAYNE AVE. PATCHOGUE
S5-00414-23 5/21/23 CIp OAK ST. W/O JAYNE AVE. PATCHOGUE
S$S-00418-23 5/22/23 AW OCKERS DR OAKDALE
SS-00417-23 5/22/23 COMP CENTER DR RIVERHEAD
S$S-00417-23 5/22/23 COMP CENTER DR RIVERHEAD
SS-00416-23 5/22/23 CIp STATE HWY 27 ISLIP
SS-00416-23 5/22/23 CIP STATE HWY 27 ISLIP
SS-00416-23 5/22/23 CIp STATE HWY 27 ISLIP
S$S-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00419-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00422-23 5/24/23 COMP GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00422-23 5/24/23 COMP GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00422-23 5/24/23 COMP GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00420-23 5/24/23 BW GLOVER DR YAPHANK
SS-00421-23 5/24/23 BW CARLETON AVE CENTRAL ISLIP
SS-00424-23 5/25/23 CIp SCOTT CT CENTEREACH
SS-00423-23 5/25/23 AW HARRISON DR SHIRLEY

SS-00425-23 5/26/23 CIp N OCEAN AVE X SHABER RD PATCHOGUE



SS-00425-23
SS-00425-23
SS-00426-23
SS-00426-23
SS-00426-23
SS-00426-23
SS-00426-23
SS-00427-23
SS-00427-23
SS5-00428-23
SS-00428-23
SS-00429-23
SS-00429-23
SS-00429-23
S$S-00430-23
SS-00430-23
S$S-00431-23
SS-00431-23
SS-00431-23
SS-00431-23
SS-00431-23
SS-00431-23
S$S-00431-23
SS-00432-23
SS-00432-23
SS-00432-23
SS-00434-23
SS-00434-23
SS-00434-23
SS-00434-23
SS-00434-23
SS-00434-23
SS-00436-23
SS-00436-23
SS5-00436-23
SS-00436-23
SS5-00436-23
SS-00435-23
SS5-00435-23
SS-00435-23
S5-00437-23
SS-00438-23
SS5-00438-23
SS-00438-23
SS-00439-23
SS-00440-23
SS-00400-23

5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/29/23
5/29/23
5/29/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/30/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23
5/31/23

CIpP
CIP
CIpP
CIP
CIp
CIP
CIP

CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
CIP
VOP
VOP
VOP
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
BW
UNK
UNK
UNK
UNK
UNK
BW
BW
BW
AW
UNK
UNK
UNK
UNK
UNK
SUM

N OCEAN AVE X SHABER RD
N OCEAN AVE X SHABER RD
NICOLLS RD

NICOLLS RD

NICOLLS RD

NICOLLS RD

NICOLLS RD

GLOVER DR

GLOVER DR

27 N SER RD

27 N SER RD

TERRY ST X RIDER AVE
TERRY ST X RIDER AVE
TERRY ST X RIDER AVE
STATE HWY 27

STATE HWY 27

PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
PATCHOGUE HOLBROOK RD
MILL ROAD

MILL ROAD

MILL ROAD

W 21 ST STREET

W 21 ST STREET

W 21 ST STREET

W 21 ST STREET

W 21 ST STREET

W 21 ST STREET

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

CENTER DR

TERRACE RD

TERRACE RD

TERRACE RD

CARLETON AVE

CARLTON AVE

CARLTON AVE

CARLTON AVE

CARLETON AVE

CWHELLER RDARLTON AVE
CARLETON AVE

PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
HOLTSVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
YAPHANK
YAPHANK
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
ISLIP

ISLIP
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
DEER PARK
DEER PARK
DEER PARK
DEER PARK
DEER PARK
DEER PARK
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
BAYPORT
BAYPORT
BAYPORT
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP



Law Type
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
FCA
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
VTL
VTL
512
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL
PL
PL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL

Law Section
600
512
319
402
ART 4
145
120.15
140.1
120
165.4
511
511
511
175.3
265.17
215.5
215.5
215.5
215.5
215.5
215.5
145.05
511
509
UNK
1227
509
306
240.26
220.03
205.3
511
319
402
401
509
306
511
1192
1192
1192
1227
1128
1192
1192
1128

Law Subdivision
-1A

Age
46
46
46
46
40
25
25
25
25
59
59
59
30
55
55
55
21
21
27
27
27
29
26
26
60
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
33
44
44
44
44
25
25
25

Race
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL
BL
BL
WHI
BL
BL
WHI
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI

Ethnicity
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC

Sex
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VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

VTL
VTL

1180
319
512
512
511
509
375
1192
1192
1180
512
511
511
509
401
402
511
511
511
260.1
205.2
155.25
155.25
240.26
1172
1172
1172
1128
1120
411
381
1102
509
511
1163
1163
1163
1163
1180
1172
120.05
120
195.05
195.05
240.26
511
512

25
25
25
37
47
47
47
19
19
19
44
UNK
24
24
24
24
19
24
64
43
48
35
35
35
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
47
47
47
25
37
24
24

WHI
UNK
UNK
BL

UNK
UNK
UNK
WHI
WHI
WHI
UNK
UNK

UNK
UNK
WHI
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
WHI
UNK
UNK

NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
UNKNOWN
UNK

UNK

UNK
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
UNK

UNK

UNK

£ LLKLKLKLLLLKLKLKLELKLSELSELLKILEES L g



VTL
VTL
PL

FCA
PL

VTL
PL

FCA
VTL
VTL
VTL
FCA
PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

VTL
PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

PL

VTL
VTL

119D
600
220.03
ART 4
220.03
240°P
120.14
ART 4
355
319
306
ART 4
245
1192
1192
1128
1192
1192
1111
1180
511
512
509
319
155.25
511
220.03
1192
1192
1128
1192
1192
511
509
507
1192
1192
1131
375
1192
1192
375
509
165.5
205.3
2403
2406

47
47
47
38
32
32
48
43
38
38
38
33
33
29
29
29
49
49
49
49
20
20
20
20
43
23
43
50
50
50
21
21
21
21
21
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL
BL
BL
BL
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BLK
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI

WHI

WHI
BL
BL
BL
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL
BL
BL
BL

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

NON-HISPANIC

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
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VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
FCA
PL

PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

PL

PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

VTL

2404
2404
2282
2283
2407
1192
1192
1111
ART 10
240.32
195.05
1192
1163
1227
0511-D
511
319
402
402
401
509
355
511
401
509
511
509
1141
220.03
220.16
205.25
511
319
402
401
509
306
511
1130
220.03
511
1110
1128
1192
511
270.25
1201

-2A1

UNK

26
26
26
26
26
23
23
23
38
44
44
27
27
27
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
22
22
22
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
33
32
44
49

BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BLK
BLK
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL
BL
BL
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
UNK
UNK
WHI
WHI

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC

UNK
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC



VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

PL

PL

VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
VTL
PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

FCA
PL

VTL
VTL
FCA
FCA
PL

1128
1192
1192
1180
1128
1128
1192
5112A
5091
1192
1192
1192
1192
1111
319
512
1227
1180
1192
1192
1212
1129
1163
265.17
215.5
175.3
319
375
1192
511
509
306
220.41
220.16
220.39
105.15
220.43
165.4
220.45
240.26
ART 4
220.03
512
375
ART 10
ART 10
215.5

49
49
25
25
25
25
25
33
33
29
29
30
30
30
64
64
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
18
18
18
57
57
57
57
57
57
37
37
37
37
37
40
40
40
47
50
50
50
29
50
32

WHI
WHI
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI

WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
BL

BL

BL

BL

BL

WHI
WHI
WHI
BL

WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI
WHI

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

HISPANIC

NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
HISPANIC
NON-HISPANIC
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